1Industrial Ethernet Sw
itch
w w w.oring-net work ing.com1-224
IES-3080/3062 Series
 ▪ Fastest Redundant Ethernet Ring: O-Ring (recovery time <
10ms over 250 units of connection)
 ▪ Open-Ring supports the other vendor's ring technology in
open architecture

w w w.oring-net work ing.com1-228
Industrial Ethernet Switch   DIN-Rail Managed Ethernet Switch
Ordering Information
Available
Model
Model Name Description
IES-3080 Industrial 8-port managed Ethernet switch with 8x10/100Base-T(X)
IES-3062GT Industrial 8-port managed Ethernet switch with 6x10/100Base-T(X) and 2x10/100/1000Base-T(X)
IES-3062FX-MM-SC Industrial 8-port managed Ethernet switch with 6x10/100Base-T(X) and 2x100Base-FX, multi-mode, 2km/1310nm,
SC connector
IES-3062FX-SS-SC Industrial 8-port managed Ethernet switch with 6x10/100Base-T(X) and 2x100Base-FX, single-mode, 30km/1310nm,
SC connector
IES-3062GF-MM-SC Industrial 8-port managed Ethernet switch with 6x10/100Base-T(X) and 2x1000Base-SX, multi-mode, 550m/850nm,
SC connector
IES-3062GF-SS-SC Industrial 8-port managed Ethernet switch with 6x10/100Base-T(X) and 2x1000Base-LX, single-mode, 10km/1310nm,
SC connector
Packing List
‧IES-3080 / 3062 series
‧DIN-Rail Kit
‧Wall-mount Kit
‧Console Cable
‧ORing Tool CD
‧Quick Installation Guide
Optional Accessories (Can be purchased separately)
‧Open-Vision M500, Powerful Network Management Windows Utility Suite, 500 IP devices
‧DR-45 series, 45W DIN-Rail power supply
‧DR-75 series, 75W DIN-Rail power supply
‧DR-120 series, 120W DIN-Rail power supply
‧PAA-121000, 12VDC/1000mA 12W Power Adapter with universal 100 to 240VAC input, US plug
‧PAE-121000, 12VDC/1000mA 12W Power Adapter with universal 100 to 240VAC input, EU plug
‧SDR-240-48, 240W DIN-Rail power supply
‧SDR-480-48, 480W DIN-Rail power supply
IES -3 AA B CC -  DD -  EE
Code Definition 10/100Base-T(X)
Port Number
Additional Port
Number Additional Port Type Fiber Optical Mode Fiber Optical Connector
Option - 08: 8 ports
- 06: 6 ports
- 0: 0 port
- 2: 2 ports
- GT: 10/100/1000Base-T(X)
- FX: 100Base-FX
- GF: 1000Base-X
- MM: Multi-mode
- SS: Single-mode - SC: SC connector
v2.0a/ Dec, 2011